

05.08.2022
rc/ct.no.10
Item No.ML-564

WPA No. 3442 of 2020

Mr. Rananeesh Guha Thakurta
Mrs. Senjuti Sengupta ...for the petitioner

Mrs. Amrita Pandey
Mrs. Sneha Singh ...for the respondent no. 4

Mr. Bipin Ghosh ...for the State

On the prayer of the respondent no. 4 the matter is
adjourned.

Let this matter appear under the same heading on
August 24, 2022.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)